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LICENCE

PART NAME
POS

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

CC-BY-SA 4.0

Tube 1 1/4 "dia ANSI 1 1_4 x 0.191 00000001

Steel A53

1:1OHO e.V.

SUPPORTED BY

 

 

Production

POS. OLD

PART TYPE

SPECIFICATIONS

Note: All units in mm.

42,16

32,46

215

40

21

95 40

3X 11
,00 THR
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